ORION SAFETY INDUSTRIES PTY LIMITED
A.C.N. 002 538 696
Tel (61) 2 9821 2244     29 SHEPHERD STREET LIVERPOOL NSW 2170     FAX (61) 2 9821 2906
AUSTRALIA
Monitor Nozzles
Fog Nozzle Model 8005
SAFETY INDUSTRIES
Pty Limited

900 kPa 3210 65 41 19
1000 kPa 3385 68 43 20
Ordering Information (knurled 65mm BSP coupling)
  Part Numbers
Model Flow Rate
lpm
Gunmetal Nickel Plated
Gunmental NF-8005-1 1,000 14543
NF-8005-2 1,500 15505
NF-8005-3 1,900 13499
NF-8005-4 2,000 14641
NF-8005-5 2,500 13634
NF-8005-6 2,840 15667
NF-8005-7 3,000 15622
NF-8005-8 3,030 13078
NF-8005-8 3,500 14596
NF-8005-9 3,785 13528
NF-8005-10 4,000 14620
Ordering Information (lugged 65mm BSP coupling)
  Part Numbers
Model Flow Rate
lpm
Gunmetal Nickel Plated
Gunmental NF-8005L-1 1,000  13074
NF-8005L-2 1,500
NF-8005L-3 1,900
NF-8005L-4 2,000  13549
NF-8005L-5 2,500
NF-8005L-6 2,840  14553
NF-8005L-7 3,000
NF-8005L-8 3,030
NF-8005L-8 3,500
NF-8005L-9 3,785
NF-8005L-10 4,000  13239